
 

FIM EUROPE TRACK RACING COMMISSION 

SHEET OF OFFICIAL TRACK RACING RESULTS 
(This form must be filled in with a typewriter or computer ) 

 

 

Title of the Event:  TEAM SPEEDWAY U-21 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP – SEMI-FINAL 

EMN No:      590/1 Date: 24. 5. 2014 Place:   PLZEŇ     FMNR:   ACCR     

 

24.5. 18:40 
 
 
Christian Froschauer      Petr Moravec 
   
Signature of the Jury President/FIM EUROPE Delegate          Signature of the Clerk of the Course 
or Jury President/Referee  
 
When this document is sent by e-mail, only the typed name of the Jury President and the Clerk of the Course are 

required. 
 

At the end of the meeting, these results must be sent to: (a) the journalists*,(b)  the FIM EUROPE Executive Secretariat (fax 

no + 39063213677), e-mail: office@fim-europe.com , (c) the FIM EUROPE Press Office (fax no + 390656320404),  

e-mail: fimeuropepress@gmail.com , (d) the FIM (fax no+ 41229509501), e-mail: ccp@fim.ch  and (e) the FIM EUROPE TRC 
Chairman  e-mail: uem-trc@gmx.net 

*A list of fax numbers and e-mails will be provided by the Jury President/FIM EUROPE Delegate or Jury President/Referee.  

 

Amended 09.01.14 

 

Place 
Rider’s surname  

and first name 
FMN Nat. Indiv. Score Team Score 

1
st
  

 
KRČMÁŘ Eduard 
ČEJKA Roman 
SMETANA Ondřej 
ŠKURLA Michal 
MILÍK Václav  
 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

CZE 

 
12 
12 
3 
4 
14 
 

45 

2
nd

 

 
THORSSELL Jacob 
ENGMAN Fredrik 
ANDERSSON Joel 
BERNTZON Oliver 
 

SVEMO 
SVEMO 
SVEMO 
SVEMO 

SWE 

10 
11 
12 
10 

43 

3
rd

 

 
NIEMNEN Jiri 
MUSTONEN Jesse 
PARTANEN Jooa 
AHLBOM Henri 
LUNNA Nike 
 

SML 
SML 
SML 
SML 
SML 

FIN 

7 
3 
5 
5 
6 

26 

4
th

  

KLEIN Jannik 
HÁJEK Filip 
RŮŽIČKA Zdeněk 
DITTNER Jan Lukas 

ÖAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 

EURO 
TEAM 

1 
1 
2 
0 

4 
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